
Annexure 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Frontline Printers Private Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation: 25th April 2022 List of Creditors as on: 16th June 2022

Date of receipt Amount claimed
 Amount of 

claim admitted Nature of Claim
 Whether 

related party? 

 % of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable 
1  KAUSALYA JAWAHAR AD003 24-May-22 12,08,712          12,08,712           Gratuity Dues Yes -                       -                       -                       -                                                -                                                                                             -   
2  JAGADESHKUMAR B FPELC10001 23-May-22 4,65,000            2,75,829             Gratuity Dues No -                                   1,89,171                                                                             2,75,829 
3  NANDHINI R FPFIN10001 24-May-22 97,193                97,193                 Gratuity Dues No -                                                -                                                                                   97,193 
4  NARASIMHAN P D FPPRD10004 24-May-22 1,54,800            1,54,800             Gratuity Dues No -                                                -                                                                               1,54,800 
5  BHAGAVATH KUMAR S FPPRD10006 24-May-22 1,37,993            1,37,993             Gratuity Dues No -                                                -                                                                               1,37,993 
6 SHYAMALA G FPPUR10001 23-May-22 4,25,770            1,91,067             Gratuity Dues No             2,34,703 1,91,067                                                                            

Total 24,89,468          20,65,594          0.00% -                       -                       -                       4,23,874            8,56,882                                                                            

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Remarks, if any - Admitted claim includes 
amounts which are considered as priority 

payment before liquidation estate under Section 
36 of IBC 

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. No. Name of Authorised Representative, if any Name of Workmen
 Identification 

No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
 Amount of 
contingent 

claims 

 Amount of any 
mutual due, 

that may be set 
off 

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 


